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Sailwave results for 53° Mundial da Juventude Feminino da Sailing World ILCA 6, 2024, ITALIA at Lago Garda, Fraglia Vela R...

53° Mundial da Juventude Feminino da Sailing World ILCA 6, 2024,

Lago Garda, Fraglia Vela Riva, Riva Del Garda, 12 a 19 de julho de 2024

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 53, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pais | Nome

il
ITA

=

IRL

FRA

DEN
NED
POR
GER
B
GBR
CRO

|
LTU

Maria Vittoria
Arseni

Hermionie
Ghicas

Isabella
Mendoza
Cabezas

Delfina Kuttel

Alina
Shapovalova

Adriana Castro

Nufiez

Linda
Dokoupilova

Aleksandra
Boruccy

Gaya
Datiashivli

Sara Lacko
Lucy Ives
Constance

Kowalski

Annelie Friis
Jensen

Amelie Swen

Maria Teresa
Figenschou

Mirja Dohle

Amélie Hacker

Iva Rokvic

Ema Kuodyte

Categoria | Total

Sub 19

Sub 17

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 17

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 17

Sub 19

Sub 19

Sub 19

Resultado final as 16:09 19-07-2024

51

63

110

103

129

146

128

154

147

142

165

155

168

175

167

191

184

189

188

file:///C:/Users/Reis/AppData/Local/Temp/bIw89E9.htm

ITALIA

Overall

C1/Desc. |R1 |R2

33

46

81

81

88

92

97

108

112

116

121

121

125

126

133

137

139

144

148

3 6

(22) |4

14 |28

16 |8

(34) |9

15 |10

20 |2

23 |7

17 |21

(40) |17

R3
1

1

13

21

19

14

22

17

12

R4
2

10

15

16

11

17

27

23

22

19

14

R5
(18)

15

21

34

24

33

12

(54
RET)

26

30

R6
12

(17)

(54
DNC)
15
(46)

20

29

R7
2

13

19

54
DNE

14

28

30

11

(45)

22

R8

(29)

14

11

(31)

24

17

15

28

R9

10

21

30

25

19

28

23

22

15

46

42

27

35

13



19/07/2024, 16:09

Sailwave results for 53° Mundial da Juventude Feminino da Sailing World ILCA 6,

2024, ITALIA at Lago Garda, Fraglia Vela R...

Col. | Pais | Nome Categoria | Total | C1/Desc. |R1 |R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 |R8 R9
20th | &4 | Valentina Sub17  |191 152 24 (12 |16 13 38 23 10 16 | (39)
Bra | Guimardes
Victor de A.
Roma
21st |B= |Marina Sub19 192 155 19 |23 |15 |7 29 |30 |24 [(37) |8
pur | Escudero
Negron
22nd Olga Schwartz |Sub 19 | 204 |165 38 (26 (35 [(39) |28 |2 26 |1 9
SWE
23rd | @ | Chloe Turner |Sub17 [213 |169 18 |18 |20 12 | (44) 11 36 |25 29
NZL
24th | e | Karlina Sub19 220 (176 13 |16 |30 |24 |32 |7 42 | (44) |12
LAT Vaivode
25th | J*| |Elspeth Simms |Sub 19 232 |178 27 (13 |10 |21 |20 |38 18 (54 |31
CAN DNC)
26th | |ShanaBurger [Sub19 223 |184 10 |19 |34 28  [(39) |19 21 19 34
Sul
27th |[] |Marion Grace |Sub19 [239 |185 12 |(54 |23 |25 |31 |28 33 |20 13
TAH | Montgomery RET)
28th | ™ | Keira Marie Sub19 |236 192 32 [(44) |43 |41 |7 4 41 |13 11
SIN Carlyle
20th |[&l |Asya Sakakli |Sub19 247 193 1M1 1 32 18 |36 36 9 40 (54
TUR UFD)
30th | == |Ines Ruohela |Sub19 226 |193 30 ((33) (27 |29 |11 |25 15 132 |24
FIN
31st | @l |Ciara Murphy |Sub17 244 198 25 (38 |24 |35 |(46) |13 |23 |26 14
CAY
32nd || = | | Andriani Sub19 |265 (217 33 (35 (25 |20 |3 21 43 | (48) |37
cyp | Georgiou
33rd | §mm ZalaVidmar |Sub19 275 | 221 36 |39 29 (54 |23 |8 16 |23 |47
SLO UFD)
34th | B |Vilde Bjorland |Sub19 264 |222 26 (41 |38 |30 |(42) |32 17 12 |26
NOR
35th || [l | Mia Busuittil Sub19 |270 222 37 (22 |28 |31 (48) |27 |32 |27 18
MLT
36th || ® | |[Miho Deguchi |Sub 19 270 227 (43)/31 |40 (38 |19 (34 |27 |18 |20
JPN
37th |Bewl | CamilaErnst |Sub19 274 |234 21 |32 |31 33 |25 |16 (40) | 38 38
CHI
38th | | Katarina Sub 19 | 290 246 39 (43 (39 |(44) |16 |27 |35 (42 |5
EST Haavandi
30th |BE= |Isabella Keytel |Sub 19 | 297 248 45 |40 |46 |(49) |35 |23 |20 |22 17
RSA
40th |l | Daniela Sub19 |318 268 41 |27 |33 |32 |37 |35 |47 |(50) |16
per | Grahammer
41st | == |Florencia Sub19  |329 |281 42 |30 |42 36 |22 |(48) (38 |39 32
URU Maria Trinidad
Vila
42nd | ™= || ouise Sub19 339 285 44 |47 |(54 |54 |10 |10 |46 |30 |44
Mon | Debeaumont DNC) |DNC
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Sailwave results for 53° Mundial da Juventude Feminino da Sailing World ILCA 6, 2024, ITALIA at Lago Garda, Fraglia Vela R...

Col. | Pais | Nome Categoria | Total C1/Desc. R1 |[R2 'R3 R4 |R5 |R6 |R7 |R8 R9

43rd |JBm | Eliza Denning |Sub19 | 330 | 285 29 |42 |37 34 | (45) |33 34 |36 40
BAH

44th |l | Cristina Sub19 342 | 291 31 (34 |41 40 |(51) |44 |25 |33 |43
Mex | lglesias Perez

45th | W | Nadja Mihajlov |Sub 19 | 349 | 295 28 |37 47 43 |14 (54 |31 |54 |41
SRB DSQ) RET

46th ZiyanHuang |Sub 17 |360 310 (50)/36 |36 (37 |40 |41 29 |43 48
HKG

47th | | Taalya Sub19 385 (335 47 |46 |(50) |48 |27 |37 |48 |46 |36
sri | Tranchell

48th |JBl |Emily Gaillard |Sub 19  |394 |343 46 (50 |(51) |50 |17 |39 49 |41 51
ANT

49th |l | Ana-Maria Sub19  |403 |354 (49)|49 49 |46 |43 |43 39 |36 49
rou | Hurmuzache

50th | Ell | Elizabeth Sub19 |409 358 (51) 48 |44 |47 |41 |48 |50 |47 33
sam | Rasch

51st | Bl | Scarlett Sub19  |411 | 361 48 |45 |45 |42 | (50) |49 37 45 50
VIE Hardley

52nd | B | Kyla-Marie Sub19 438 |386 (52)|51 |48 |45 |47 |50 |51 |49 |45
110 | Morris

53rd | mmm | Ana Ruiz Sub 19  |476 422 53 (52 |(54 |54 |54 |54 |52 |51 52
pom | Matos RET) ' DNC |DNC |DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
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